MUSTI-CUP KANGOSJARVEN OSAKILPAILU

28.2.2026
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Nimi

vac

vac

Veikka Muotka
vac

Markus Ronkainen
vac

Albert Viljamaa
vac

Pietu Niskanen
Nestori Autio
Toivo Terasniska
Veikka Takkula
Oiva Tervaskanto
Roni Tyynela

vac

vac

Niina Maki

Ruut Vahametsa
vac

Fanny Pussila
Jemina Reponiemi
Aava Kuoksa

Eevi Tulppo

Lilli Haataja

vac

vac

Vili Haataja

Eeli Kuoksa
Juuso Reponiemi
Nico Tyynela
Valtteri Tiuraniemi
Fransi Kunnari
vac

Fanni Takkula
Saana Tulppo
Inka Laitinen
Pinja Tiiro

Nella Vaattovaara
Seela Poikela
Ellen Poikela
Sara-Ellen Micklin

Sarja
MYL
MYL
M20
M20
M50
M50
M18
M18
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
NYL
NYL
NYL
N16
N16
N16
N16
N16
N16
N16
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
N14
N14
N14
N14
N14
N14
N14
N14

Seura

Muonion Kiri

Lapin Veikot

Team Skiers

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Lapin Veikot
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Kuusamon Era-Veikot
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Vahankyron Viesti

Keminsuun Kisa
Oulun Kilpa-Veljet

Keminsuun Kisa

Muonion Kiri
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Limingan Niittomiehet
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Muonion Kiri

Vahankyrén Viesti
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Keminsuun Kisa

Kuusamon Era-Veikot
Limingan Niittomiehet
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
lin Hiihtoseura
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Lapin Veikot
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Muonion Kiri

L-aika
12:00:15
12:00:30
12:00:45
12:01:00
12:01:15
12:01:30
12:01:45
12:02:00
12:02:15
12:02:30
12:02:45
12:03:00
12:03:15
12:03:30
12:03:45
12:04:00
12:04:15
12:04:30
12:04:45
12:05:00
12:05:15
12:05:30
12:05:45
12:06:00
12:06:15
12:06:30
12:10:15
12:10:30
12:10:45
12:11:00
12:11:15
12:11:30
12:11:45
12:12:00
12:12:15
12:12:30
12:12:45
12:13:00
12:13:15
12:13:30
12:13:45

Matka
2X0,6km
2X0,6km
2X0,6km
2X0,6km
2X0,6km
2X0,6km
2X0,6km
2X0,6km
2X0,6km
2X0,6km
2 X0,6km
2X0,6km
2 X0,6km
2X0,6km
2X0,6km
2X0,6km
2 X0,6km
2X0,6km
2X0,6km
2X0,6km
2X0,6km
2X0,6km
2X0,6km
2X0,6km
2X0,6km
2X0,6km

0,6km

0,6km
0,6km
0,6km
0,6km
0,6km
0,6km
0,6km
0,6km
0,6km
0,6km
0,6km
0,6km
0,6km
0,6km
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929
100
101

60295436

60803619
60594128
60426501
60403989
100044811
61048536
60407796

60405585
60597530
60710479
60575396
60615492
61048538

60700371
60711525
60461662
60702889
60622188
60633099

61048728
60785282
60470296
60747135
60722754

60691732
60811247
60734616
60919252
61048390
60896065

60520660
60823344
60699055
60702975

lina Jurvelin

vac

vac

Mikael Henriksson
Veikka Jurvansuu
Vilho Satokangas
Eemeli Muranen
Otto Tolonen

Hugo Valtonen
Roni Jurvelin

vac

vac

Nanna Vaattovaara
Inga-Maria Yli-Tepsa
Aada Pirkonen

Ella Mikkonen

Kiia Tiiro

Frida Valtonen

vac

Venne Kunnari
Edvard Lehmusvuo
Lauri Muranen
Rasmus Kantola
Hemmo Vahametsa
Matteus Ronkainen
vac

vac

Juulia Reponiemi
Nelli Autio

Ebba Pitkamaki
Kerttu Satokangas
Olivia Maki

vac

vac

lisak Mikkonen
Fredrik Lehmusvuo
Aatos Muranen
Elia Poikela

Akseli Reponiemi
Jori Tyynela

vac
PeppiJohansén
Milka Ronkainen
Ellen Tiuraniemi
Hilma Vahametsa
vac

FINAALIT

N14
N14
N14
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12
N12
N12
N12
N12
N12
N12
N12
M10
M10
M10
M10
M10
M10
M10
M10
N10
N10
N10
N10
N10
N10
N10
M08
M08
M08
M08
M08
M08
M08
NO8
NO8
NO8
NO8
NO8

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Lapin Veikot
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Yllaksen Nousu
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Lapin Veikot
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Keminsuun Kisa

lin Hiihtoseura

Yllaksen Nousu

Keminsuun Kisa

Lapin Veikot
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Lapin Veikot

Yllaksen Nousu

Lapin Veikot

Muonion Kiri
Lapin Veikot
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Lapin Veikot
Muonion Kiri

Keminsuun Kisa

Lapin Veikot
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Lapin Veikot

Muonion Kiri

Vahankyron Viesti

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Lapin Veikot
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Yllaksen Nousu

12:14:00
12:14:15
12:14:30
12:14:45
12:15:00
12:15:15
12:15:30
12:15:45
12:16:00
12:16:15
12:16:30
12:16:45
12:17:00
12:17:15
12:17:30
12:17:45
12:18:00
12:18:15
12:18:30
12:18:45
12:19:00
12:19:15
12:19:30
12:19:45
12:20:00
12:20:15
12:20:30
12:20:45
12:21:00
12:21:15
12:21:30
12:21:45
12:22:00
12:22:15
12:22:30
12:22:45
12:23:00
12:23:15
12:23:30
12:23:45
12:24:00
12:24:15
12:24:30
12:24:45
12:25:00
12:25:15
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0,6km
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0,3km
0,3km
0,3km



M18, M50,M18 JANYL KLO 13:05

M16 KLO 13:15
N16 KLO 13:25
M14 KLO 13:35
N14 A-FINAALI KLO 13:45
N14 B-FINAALI KLO 13:50
M12 KLO 14:00
N12 KLO 14:05
M10 KLO 14:10
N10 KLO 14:15
M08 KLO 14:20

NO8 KLO 14:25



